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Д Г В
900 01-04. 101 01-04. 401

1200 01-04. 111 01-04. 411

1500 01-04. 121 01-04. 421

1800 01-04. 131 01-04. 431

900 01-04. 103 01-04. 403

1200 01-04. 113 01-04. 443

1500 01-04. 123 01-04. 423

1800 01-04. 133 01-04. 433

900 01-04. 105 01-04. 405

1200 01-04. 115 01-04. 445

1500 01-04. 125 01-04. 425

1800 01-04. 135 01-04. 435

відкрита 01-04. 201 01-04. 501

двері скло 01-04. 203 01-04. 503

відкрита 01-04. 211 01-04. 511

двері скло 01-04. 213 01-04. 513

відкрита 01-04. 221 01-04. 521

двері скло 01-04. 223 01-04. 523

відкрита 01-04. 301 01-04. 601

двері скло 01-04. 303 01-04. 603

відкрита 01-04. 311 01-04. 611

двері скло 01-04. 313 01-04. 613

відкрита 01-04. 321 01-04. 621

двері скло 01-04. 323 01-04. 623

АртикулКомплектація

без розеток

без розетокшафа

1200

1500

Артикул

полиці

ЛДСП

240 2 розеткиламінат

пластик

Конструкція
Матеріал 
полиць

Розміри, мм
Комплектація

ЛДСП

900

900

метал

1200

1500

900

900350

350 900
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Д Г В
900 01-04. 102

1200 01-04. 112

1500 01-04. 122

1800 01-04. 132

900 01-04. 104

1200 01-04. 114

1500 01-04. 124

1800 01-04. 134

900 01-04. 106

1200 01-04. 116

1500 01-04. 126

1800 01-04. 136

відкрита 01-04. 202

двері скло 01-04. 204

відкрита 01-04. 212

двері скло 01-04. 214

відкрита 01-04. 222

двері скло 01-04. 224

відкрита 01-04. 302

двері скло 01-04. 304

відкрита 01-04. 312

двері скло 01-04. 314

відкрита 01-04. 322

двері скло 01-04. 324

Особливість

шафа

острівні

Конструкція
Матеріал 
полиць

Розміри, мм
Комплектація Артикул

полиці

ЛДСП

480
2 світильника,

4 розетки
ламінат

пластик

ЛДСП

900

900

1200

1500

метал

900

1200

1500

900480

480 900


